
學生帳號 學生年級學生班級 學生座號 學生姓名 審核老師代碼 審核老師姓名

011103 2 121 03 呂明億 B001 鍾珮珊
011110 2 121 10 黃柏睿 B001 鍾珮珊
011113 2 121 13 趙煜丞 B001 鍾珮珊
011115 2 121 15 王佩君 B001 鍾珮珊
011116 2 121 16 王品涵 B001 鍾珮珊
011117 2 121 17 B001 鍾珮珊
011118 2 121 18 吳易融 B001 鍾珮珊
011120 2 121 20 李怡蓁 B001 鍾珮珊
011121 2 121 21 卓恩多 B001 鍾珮珊
011123 2 121 23 林欣綸 B001 鍾珮珊
011124 2 121 24 林郁岑 B001 鍾珮珊
011127 2 121 27 曹芷綾 B001 鍾珮珊
011128 2 121 28 許如晴 B001 鍾珮珊
011132 2 121 32 陳詩雨 B001 鍾珮珊
011134 2 121 34 黃婕綾 B001 鍾珮珊
011135 2 121 35 黃翊晴 B001 鍾珮珊
011136 2 121 36 劉妤涵 B001 鍾珮珊
011137 2 121 37 鍾　寧 B001 鍾珮珊
011222 2 122 22 范詩妍 B001 鍾珮珊
011227 2 122 27 曾婕妮 B001 鍾珮珊
011234 2 122 34 蔡姍庭 B001 鍾珮珊
011236 2 122 36 鄭采妮 B001 鍾珮珊
011301 2 123 01 余能博 B002 王奕甯
011302 2 123 02 呂碩恩 B002 王奕甯
011303 2 123 03 巫柏彥 B002 王奕甯
011304 2 123 04 邱繼弘 B002 王奕甯
011305 2 123 05 范少柏 B002 王奕甯
011306 2 123 06 范城瑋 B002 王奕甯
011307 2 123 07 莊浚銓 B002 王奕甯
011308 2 123 08 陳忠政 B002 王奕甯
011309 2 123 09 黃靖維 B002 王奕甯
011310 2 123 10 葉佳愷 B002 王奕甯
011311 2 123 11 蔣泓安 B002 王奕甯
011312 2 123 12 鄭宇丞 B002 王奕甯
011313 2 123 13 謝佑明 B002 王奕甯
011314 2 123 14 羅煒翔 B002 王奕甯
011315 2 123 15 王星婷 B002 王奕甯
011316 2 123 16 王郁婷 B002 王奕甯
011317 2 123 17 王敏卉 B002 王奕甯
011318 2 123 18 石采蓁 B002 王奕甯
011319 2 123 19 吳佳芸 B002 王奕甯
011320 2 123 20 林芸希 B002 王奕甯
011321 2 123 21 林姵薰 B002 王奕甯
011322 2 123 22 林筠婕 B002 王奕甯



011323 2 123 23 孫禎筠 B002 王奕甯
011324 2 123 24 翁凱琪 B002 王奕甯
011326 2 123 26 高育均 B002 王奕甯
011327 2 123 27 高庭俞 B002 王奕甯
011328 2 123 28 張恩寧 B002 王奕甯
011330 2 123 30 程明芸 B002 王奕甯
011331 2 123 31 黃郁甯 B002 王奕甯
011332 2 123 32 詹婗希 B002 王奕甯
011333 2 123 33 劉心慈 B002 王奕甯
011335 2 123 35 鄭千慈 B002 王奕甯
011336 2 123 36 賴玟邑 B002 王奕甯
011337 2 123 37 謝美玲 B002 王奕甯
011338 2 123 38 鐘沛欣 B002 王奕甯
011414 2 124 14 王明惠 B005 郭鴻淇
011416 2 124 16 余佳玲 B005 郭鴻淇
011417 2 124 17 吳敏瑄 B005 郭鴻淇
011423 2 124 23 張純螢 B005 郭鴻淇
011426 2 124 26 曾芯誼 B005 郭鴻淇
011433 2 124 33 蔡燕林 B005 郭鴻淇
011434 2 124 34 鄭微蓁 B005 郭鴻淇
011435 2 124 35 黎芊妤 B005 郭鴻淇
011437 2 124 37 謝雨璇 B005 郭鴻淇
012101 2 221 01 朱啟恩 B003 陳雪娟
012102 2 221 02 吳曜恩 B003 陳雪娟
012103 2 221 03 林柏逸 B003 陳雪娟
012105 2 221 05 梁以樂 B003 陳雪娟
012106 2 221 06 黃豊傑 B003 陳雪娟
012107 2 221 07 黃語棠 B003 陳雪娟
012108 2 221 08 楊天佑 B003 陳雪娟
012109 2 221 09 劉洧辰 B003 陳雪娟
012110 2 221 10 盧廷暉 B003 陳雪娟
012111 2 221 11 王翊庭 B003 陳雪娟
012113 2 221 13 李芝嫻 B003 陳雪娟
012115 2 221 15 林亭薰 B003 陳雪娟
012116 2 221 16 洪韻涵 B003 陳雪娟
012117 2 221 17 涂庭瑄 B003 陳雪娟
012118 2 221 18 張旆寧 B003 陳雪娟
012119 2 221 19 張意淇 B003 陳雪娟
012121 2 221 21 陳立筠 B003 陳雪娟
012122 2 221 22 陳苡芹 B003 陳雪娟
012123 2 221 23 彭靖茹 B003 陳雪娟
012124 2 221 24 曾藍萱 B003 陳雪娟
012125 2 221 25 B003 陳雪娟
012127 2 221 27 黃宇晞 B003 陳雪娟
012128 2 221 28 黃紫瑜 B003 陳雪娟
012129 2 221 29 黃　瑢 B003 陳雪娟



012130 2 221 30 趙庭暄 B003 陳雪娟
012131 2 221 31 歐敏萱 B003 陳雪娟
012132 2 221 32 潘于萱 B003 陳雪娟
012133 2 221 33 蔡盈瑩 B003 陳雪娟
012134 2 221 34 衛品諠 B003 陳雪娟
012135 2 221 35 鄭羽彤 B003 陳雪娟
012136 2 221 36 鄭婕妤 B003 陳雪娟
012137 2 221 37 謝宜盈 B003 陳雪娟
012201 2 222 01 王佑程 B001 鍾珮珊
012315 2 223 15 李欣語 B001 鍾珮珊
012317 2 223 17 周芷琦 B001 鍾珮珊
012326 2 223 26 B001 鍾珮珊
012329 2 223 29 葉馨隃 B001 鍾珮珊
012410 2 224 10 池子怡 B005 郭鴻淇
012411 2 224 11 吳米薰 B005 郭鴻淇
012414 2 224 14 林心媛 B005 郭鴻淇
012417 2 224 17 夏鈺婷 B005 郭鴻淇
012421 2 224 21 陳瑩涵 B005 郭鴻淇
012427 2 224 27 黃千芸 B005 郭鴻淇
012429 2 224 29 葉巧柔 B005 郭鴻淇
012430 2 224 30 劉采榕 B005 郭鴻淇
012432 2 224 32 鄭晴智 B005 郭鴻淇
012433 2 224 33 賴韋綾 B005 郭鴻淇
012434 2 224 34 鍾艾庭 B005 郭鴻淇
012502 2 225 02 呂其駿 B004 戴佑宏
012503 2 225 03 李科緯 B004 戴佑宏
012504 2 225 04 林佑學 B004 戴佑宏
012505 2 225 05 林詩弦 B004 戴佑宏
012507 2 225 07 黃中佑 B004 戴佑宏
012508 2 225 08 黃冠傑 B004 戴佑宏
012509 2 225 09 葉品亨 B004 戴佑宏
012510 2 225 10 蔡明翰 B004 戴佑宏
012511 2 225 11 全心潔 B004 戴佑宏
012512 2 225 12 江巧筠 B004 戴佑宏
012513 2 225 13 吳沛璇 B004 戴佑宏
012514 2 225 14 李芃萱 B004 戴佑宏
012515 2 225 15 李昱蓁 B004 戴佑宏
012516 2 225 16 林佩蓉 B004 戴佑宏
012517 2 225 17 B004 戴佑宏
012518 2 225 18 邱婕語 B004 戴佑宏
012519 2 225 19 徐子翔 B004 戴佑宏
012522 2 225 22 張柔涵 B004 戴佑宏
012524 2 225 24 張庭薇 B004 戴佑宏
012525 2 225 25 莊芷晴 B004 戴佑宏
012528 2 225 28 陳俞臻 B004 戴佑宏
012529 2 225 29 葉衣庭 B004 戴佑宏



012530 2 225 30 詹宛林 B004 戴佑宏
012531 2 225 31 鄒元溱 B004 戴佑宏
012532 2 225 32 劉佳函 B004 戴佑宏
012533 2 225 33 劉芷妍 B004 戴佑宏
012535 2 225 35 鍾怡捷 B004 戴佑宏
012536 2 225 36 簡宇杉 B004 戴佑宏
012537 2 225 37 魏以荷 B004 戴佑宏
014205 2 422 05 余浚廷 B005 郭鴻淇
014210 2 422 10 張勝閎 B005 郭鴻淇
014213 2 422 13 連中越 B005 郭鴻淇
014220 2 422 20 羅章祐 B005 郭鴻淇
014223 2 422 23 王顥婷 B005 郭鴻淇
014225 2 422 25 呂怡宣 B005 郭鴻淇
014229 2 422 29 徐采瑄 B005 郭鴻淇
014230 2 422 30 徐采葳 B005 郭鴻淇
011103 2 121 03 呂明億 B006 圖書館
011110 2 121 10 黃柏睿 B006 圖書館
011113 2 121 13 趙煜丞 B006 圖書館
011115 2 121 15 王佩君 B006 圖書館
011116 2 121 16 王品涵 B006 圖書館
011117 2 121 17 B006 圖書館
011118 2 121 18 吳易融 B006 圖書館
011120 2 121 20 李怡蓁 B006 圖書館
011121 2 121 21 卓恩多 B006 圖書館
011123 2 121 23 林欣綸 B006 圖書館
011124 2 121 24 林郁岑 B006 圖書館
011127 2 121 27 曹芷綾 B006 圖書館
011128 2 121 28 許如晴 B006 圖書館
011132 2 121 32 陳詩雨 B006 圖書館
011134 2 121 34 黃婕綾 B006 圖書館
011135 2 121 35 黃翊晴 B006 圖書館
011136 2 121 36 劉妤涵 B006 圖書館
011137 2 121 37 鍾　寧 B006 圖書館
011222 2 122 22 范詩妍 B006 圖書館
011227 2 122 27 曾婕妮 B006 圖書館
011234 2 122 34 蔡姍庭 B006 圖書館
011236 2 122 36 鄭采妮 B006 圖書館
011301 2 123 01 余能博 B006 圖書館
011302 2 123 02 呂碩恩 B006 圖書館
011303 2 123 03 巫柏彥 B006 圖書館
011304 2 123 04 邱繼弘 B006 圖書館
011305 2 123 05 范少柏 B006 圖書館
011306 2 123 06 范城瑋 B006 圖書館
011307 2 123 07 莊浚銓 B006 圖書館
011308 2 123 08 陳忠政 B006 圖書館
011309 2 123 09 黃靖維 B006 圖書館



011310 2 123 10 葉佳愷 B006 圖書館
011311 2 123 11 蔣泓安 B006 圖書館
011312 2 123 12 鄭宇丞 B006 圖書館
011313 2 123 13 謝佑明 B006 圖書館
011314 2 123 14 羅煒翔 B006 圖書館
011315 2 123 15 王星婷 B006 圖書館
011316 2 123 16 王郁婷 B006 圖書館
011317 2 123 17 王敏卉 B006 圖書館
011318 2 123 18 石采蓁 B006 圖書館
011319 2 123 19 吳佳芸 B006 圖書館
011320 2 123 20 林芸希 B006 圖書館
011321 2 123 21 林姵薰 B006 圖書館
011322 2 123 22 林筠婕 B006 圖書館
011323 2 123 23 孫禎筠 B006 圖書館
011324 2 123 24 翁凱琪 B006 圖書館
011326 2 123 26 高育均 B006 圖書館
011327 2 123 27 高庭俞 B006 圖書館
011328 2 123 28 張恩寧 B006 圖書館
011330 2 123 30 程明芸 B006 圖書館
011331 2 123 31 黃郁甯 B006 圖書館
011332 2 123 32 詹婗希 B006 圖書館
011333 2 123 33 劉心慈 B006 圖書館
011335 2 123 35 鄭千慈 B006 圖書館
011336 2 123 36 賴玟邑 B006 圖書館
011337 2 123 37 謝美玲 B006 圖書館
011338 2 123 38 鐘沛欣 B006 圖書館
011414 2 124 14 王明惠 B006 圖書館
011416 2 124 16 余佳玲 B006 圖書館
011417 2 124 17 吳敏瑄 B006 圖書館
011423 2 124 23 張純螢 B006 圖書館
011426 2 124 26 曾芯誼 B006 圖書館
011433 2 124 33 蔡燕林 B006 圖書館
011434 2 124 34 鄭微蓁 B006 圖書館
011435 2 124 35 黎芊妤 B006 圖書館
011437 2 124 37 謝雨璇 B006 圖書館
012101 2 221 01 朱啟恩 B006 圖書館
012102 2 221 02 吳曜恩 B006 圖書館
012103 2 221 03 林柏逸 B006 圖書館
012105 2 221 05 梁以樂 B006 圖書館
012106 2 221 06 黃豊傑 B006 圖書館
012107 2 221 07 黃語棠 B006 圖書館
012108 2 221 08 楊天佑 B006 圖書館
012109 2 221 09 劉洧辰 B006 圖書館
012110 2 221 10 盧廷暉 B006 圖書館
012111 2 221 11 王翊庭 B006 圖書館
012113 2 221 13 李芝嫻 B006 圖書館



012115 2 221 15 林亭薰 B006 圖書館
012116 2 221 16 洪韻涵 B006 圖書館
012117 2 221 17 涂庭瑄 B006 圖書館
012118 2 221 18 張旆寧 B006 圖書館
012119 2 221 19 張意淇 B006 圖書館
012121 2 221 21 陳立筠 B006 圖書館
012122 2 221 22 陳苡芹 B006 圖書館
012123 2 221 23 彭靖茹 B006 圖書館
012124 2 221 24 曾藍萱 B006 圖書館
012125 2 221 25 B006 圖書館
012127 2 221 27 黃宇晞 B006 圖書館
012128 2 221 28 黃紫瑜 B006 圖書館
012129 2 221 29 黃　瑢 B006 圖書館
012130 2 221 30 趙庭暄 B006 圖書館
012131 2 221 31 歐敏萱 B006 圖書館
012132 2 221 32 潘于萱 B006 圖書館
012133 2 221 33 蔡盈瑩 B006 圖書館
012134 2 221 34 衛品諠 B006 圖書館
012135 2 221 35 鄭羽彤 B006 圖書館
012136 2 221 36 鄭婕妤 B006 圖書館
012137 2 221 37 謝宜盈 B006 圖書館
012201 2 222 01 王佑程 B006 圖書館
012315 2 223 15 李欣語 B006 圖書館
012317 2 223 17 周芷琦 B006 圖書館
012326 2 223 26 B006 圖書館
012329 2 223 29 葉馨隃 B006 圖書館
012410 2 224 10 池子怡 B006 圖書館
012411 2 224 11 吳米薰 B006 圖書館
012414 2 224 14 林心媛 B006 圖書館
012417 2 224 17 夏鈺婷 B006 圖書館
012421 2 224 21 陳瑩涵 B006 圖書館
012427 2 224 27 黃千芸 B006 圖書館
012429 2 224 29 葉巧柔 B006 圖書館
012430 2 224 30 劉采榕 B006 圖書館
012432 2 224 32 鄭晴智 B006 圖書館
012433 2 224 33 賴韋綾 B006 圖書館
012434 2 224 34 鍾艾庭 B006 圖書館
012502 2 225 02 呂其駿 B006 圖書館
012503 2 225 03 李科緯 B006 圖書館
012504 2 225 04 林佑學 B006 圖書館
012505 2 225 05 林詩弦 B006 圖書館
012507 2 225 07 黃中佑 B006 圖書館
012508 2 225 08 黃冠傑 B006 圖書館
012509 2 225 09 葉品亨 B006 圖書館
012510 2 225 10 蔡明翰 B006 圖書館
012511 2 225 11 全心潔 B006 圖書館



012512 2 225 12 江巧筠 B006 圖書館
012513 2 225 13 吳沛璇 B006 圖書館
012514 2 225 14 李芃萱 B006 圖書館
012515 2 225 15 李昱蓁 B006 圖書館
012516 2 225 16 林佩蓉 B006 圖書館
012517 2 225 17 B006 圖書館
012518 2 225 18 邱婕語 B006 圖書館
012519 2 225 19 徐子翔 B006 圖書館
012522 2 225 22 張柔涵 B006 圖書館
012524 2 225 24 張庭薇 B006 圖書館
012525 2 225 25 莊芷晴 B006 圖書館
012528 2 225 28 陳俞臻 B006 圖書館
012529 2 225 29 葉衣庭 B006 圖書館
012530 2 225 30 詹宛林 B006 圖書館
012531 2 225 31 鄒元溱 B006 圖書館
012532 2 225 32 劉佳函 B006 圖書館
012533 2 225 33 劉芷妍 B006 圖書館
012535 2 225 35 鍾怡捷 B006 圖書館
012536 2 225 36 簡宇杉 B006 圖書館
012537 2 225 37 魏以荷 B006 圖書館
014205 2 422 05 余浚廷 B006 圖書館
014210 2 422 10 張勝閎 B006 圖書館
014213 2 422 13 連中越 B006 圖書館
014220 2 422 20 羅章祐 B006 圖書館
014223 2 422 23 王顥婷 B006 圖書館
014225 2 422 25 呂怡宣 B006 圖書館
014229 2 422 29 徐采瑄 B006 圖書館
014230 2 422 30 徐采葳 B006 圖書館
011103 2 121 03 呂明億 B007 教務處
011110 2 121 10 黃柏睿 B007 教務處
011113 2 121 13 趙煜丞 B007 教務處
011115 2 121 15 王佩君 B007 教務處
011116 2 121 16 王品涵 B007 教務處
011117 2 121 17 B007 教務處
011118 2 121 18 吳易融 B007 教務處
011120 2 121 20 李怡蓁 B007 教務處
011121 2 121 21 卓恩多 B007 教務處
011123 2 121 23 林欣綸 B007 教務處
011124 2 121 24 林郁岑 B007 教務處
011127 2 121 27 曹芷綾 B007 教務處
011128 2 121 28 許如晴 B007 教務處
011132 2 121 32 陳詩雨 B007 教務處
011134 2 121 34 黃婕綾 B007 教務處
011135 2 121 35 黃翊晴 B007 教務處
011136 2 121 36 劉妤涵 B007 教務處
011137 2 121 37 鍾　寧 B007 教務處



011222 2 122 22 范詩妍 B007 教務處
011227 2 122 27 曾婕妮 B007 教務處
011234 2 122 34 蔡姍庭 B007 教務處
011236 2 122 36 鄭采妮 B007 教務處
011301 2 123 01 余能博 B007 教務處
011302 2 123 02 呂碩恩 B007 教務處
011303 2 123 03 巫柏彥 B007 教務處
011304 2 123 04 邱繼弘 B007 教務處
011305 2 123 05 范少柏 B007 教務處
011306 2 123 06 范城瑋 B007 教務處
011307 2 123 07 莊浚銓 B007 教務處
011308 2 123 08 陳忠政 B007 教務處
011309 2 123 09 黃靖維 B007 教務處
011310 2 123 10 葉佳愷 B007 教務處
011311 2 123 11 蔣泓安 B007 教務處
011312 2 123 12 鄭宇丞 B007 教務處
011313 2 123 13 謝佑明 B007 教務處
011314 2 123 14 羅煒翔 B007 教務處
011315 2 123 15 王星婷 B007 教務處
011316 2 123 16 王郁婷 B007 教務處
011317 2 123 17 王敏卉 B007 教務處
011318 2 123 18 石采蓁 B007 教務處
011319 2 123 19 吳佳芸 B007 教務處
011320 2 123 20 林芸希 B007 教務處
011321 2 123 21 林姵薰 B007 教務處
011322 2 123 22 林筠婕 B007 教務處
011323 2 123 23 孫禎筠 B007 教務處
011324 2 123 24 翁凱琪 B007 教務處
011326 2 123 26 高育均 B007 教務處
011327 2 123 27 高庭俞 B007 教務處
011328 2 123 28 張恩寧 B007 教務處
011330 2 123 30 程明芸 B007 教務處
011331 2 123 31 黃郁甯 B007 教務處
011332 2 123 32 詹婗希 B007 教務處
011333 2 123 33 劉心慈 B007 教務處
011335 2 123 35 鄭千慈 B007 教務處
011336 2 123 36 賴玟邑 B007 教務處
011337 2 123 37 謝美玲 B007 教務處
011338 2 123 38 鐘沛欣 B007 教務處
011414 2 124 14 王明惠 B007 教務處
011416 2 124 16 余佳玲 B007 教務處
011417 2 124 17 吳敏瑄 B007 教務處
011423 2 124 23 張純螢 B007 教務處
011426 2 124 26 曾芯誼 B007 教務處
011433 2 124 33 蔡燕林 B007 教務處
011434 2 124 34 鄭微蓁 B007 教務處



011435 2 124 35 黎芊妤 B007 教務處
011437 2 124 37 謝雨璇 B007 教務處
012101 2 221 01 朱啟恩 B007 教務處
012102 2 221 02 吳曜恩 B007 教務處
012103 2 221 03 林柏逸 B007 教務處
012105 2 221 05 梁以樂 B007 教務處
012106 2 221 06 黃豊傑 B007 教務處
012107 2 221 07 黃語棠 B007 教務處
012108 2 221 08 楊天佑 B007 教務處
012109 2 221 09 劉洧辰 B007 教務處
012110 2 221 10 盧廷暉 B007 教務處
012111 2 221 11 王翊庭 B007 教務處
012113 2 221 13 李芝嫻 B007 教務處
012115 2 221 15 林亭薰 B007 教務處
012116 2 221 16 洪韻涵 B007 教務處
012117 2 221 17 涂庭瑄 B007 教務處
012118 2 221 18 張旆寧 B007 教務處
012119 2 221 19 張意淇 B007 教務處
012121 2 221 21 陳立筠 B007 教務處
012122 2 221 22 陳苡芹 B007 教務處
012123 2 221 23 彭靖茹 B007 教務處
012124 2 221 24 曾藍萱 B007 教務處
012125 2 221 25 B007 教務處
012127 2 221 27 黃宇晞 B007 教務處
012128 2 221 28 黃紫瑜 B007 教務處
012129 2 221 29 黃　瑢 B007 教務處
012130 2 221 30 趙庭暄 B007 教務處
012131 2 221 31 歐敏萱 B007 教務處
012132 2 221 32 潘于萱 B007 教務處
012133 2 221 33 蔡盈瑩 B007 教務處
012134 2 221 34 衛品諠 B007 教務處
012135 2 221 35 鄭羽彤 B007 教務處
012136 2 221 36 鄭婕妤 B007 教務處
012137 2 221 37 謝宜盈 B007 教務處
012201 2 222 01 王佑程 B007 教務處
012315 2 223 15 李欣語 B007 教務處
012317 2 223 17 周芷琦 B007 教務處
012326 2 223 26 B007 教務處
012329 2 223 29 葉馨隃 B007 教務處
012410 2 224 10 池子怡 B007 教務處
012411 2 224 11 吳米薰 B007 教務處
012414 2 224 14 林心媛 B007 教務處
012417 2 224 17 夏鈺婷 B007 教務處
012421 2 224 21 陳瑩涵 B007 教務處
012427 2 224 27 黃千芸 B007 教務處
012429 2 224 29 葉巧柔 B007 教務處



012430 2 224 30 劉采榕 B007 教務處
012432 2 224 32 鄭晴智 B007 教務處
012433 2 224 33 賴韋綾 B007 教務處
012434 2 224 34 鍾艾庭 B007 教務處
012502 2 225 02 呂其駿 B007 教務處
012503 2 225 03 李科緯 B007 教務處
012504 2 225 04 林佑學 B007 教務處
012505 2 225 05 林詩弦 B007 教務處
012507 2 225 07 黃中佑 B007 教務處
012508 2 225 08 黃冠傑 B007 教務處
012509 2 225 09 葉品亨 B007 教務處
012510 2 225 10 蔡明翰 B007 教務處
012511 2 225 11 全心潔 B007 教務處
012512 2 225 12 江巧筠 B007 教務處
012513 2 225 13 吳沛璇 B007 教務處
012514 2 225 14 李芃萱 B007 教務處
012515 2 225 15 李昱蓁 B007 教務處
012516 2 225 16 林佩蓉 B007 教務處
012517 2 225 17 B007 教務處
012518 2 225 18 邱婕語 B007 教務處
012519 2 225 19 徐子翔 B007 教務處
012522 2 225 22 張柔涵 B007 教務處
012524 2 225 24 張庭薇 B007 教務處
012525 2 225 25 莊芷晴 B007 教務處
012528 2 225 28 陳俞臻 B007 教務處
012529 2 225 29 葉衣庭 B007 教務處
012530 2 225 30 詹宛林 B007 教務處
012531 2 225 31 鄒元溱 B007 教務處
012532 2 225 32 劉佳函 B007 教務處
012533 2 225 33 劉芷妍 B007 教務處
012535 2 225 35 鍾怡捷 B007 教務處
012536 2 225 36 簡宇杉 B007 教務處
012537 2 225 37 魏以荷 B007 教務處
014205 2 422 05 余浚廷 B007 教務處
014210 2 422 10 張勝閎 B007 教務處
014213 2 422 13 連中越 B007 教務處
014220 2 422 20 羅章祐 B007 教務處
014223 2 422 23 王顥婷 B007 教務處
014225 2 422 25 呂怡宣 B007 教務處
014229 2 422 29 徐采瑄 B007 教務處
014230 2 422 30 徐采葳 B007 教務處


